Mike Carlson C.M., ACE, Assistant Director Airside Operations, Denver International Airport

Mike Carlson is the Assistant Director Airside Operations with the City and County of Denver at Denver International Airport. Mike is a Colorado native and has worked within the aviation community locally for the past 37 years, 32 of those with the City and County of Denver both at Stapleton International Airport and Denver International Airport. He has oversight of Part 139, the Snow and Ice Control Plan, Airside Construction Project Coordination, and the recently developed DEN UAS Program. Mike manages a staff of 27 Airside Operations employees.